CCTV Monitor | DHI-LV65-SA420
Features：
· Professional thermal design to extend equipment lifspan
· High fidelity digital processing for a brilliant and vivid video
·  Support adjust display brightness,contrast,color and sharpness
· 178°H/178°V extra-wide viewing angle for overall viewing performance
DHI-LV65-SA420
65'' UHD LCD Monitor
Technical Specification
Model
Model DHI-LV65-SA420
Display
Screen Size 65"
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Resolution 3840x2160
Backlight DLED
Brightness/Luminance 330 cd/㎡
Contrast 1300:1
Viewing Angle(H/V) 178°(H)/178°(V)
Response Time 6ms
Refresh Rate 60Hz
Signals
Input HDMI×3, AV In×1, USB2.0×2, Tunerx1, RJ45
Output Audio Out×1
Speakers 8Wx2
General
Power Supply 100~240V AC 50/60Hz
Consumption (Standard) 200W
Consumption (Standby) ≤0.5W
Net Weight 20.4kg
Gross Weight 30.1kg
Wall Mount 200×200mm
Dimension without base (W×H×D) 1464x85x845mm
Package Dimension (W×H×D) 1681x175x949mm
Working Environment Temperature  5°C~40°C
Monitor System
RAM 2G
ROM 8G
Sound system I,D/K,B/G
Nicam YES
Teletext YES
Digital Amplifier N/A
Accessory
Standard HDMI Cable, Power cable, remote control
2.0
HDMI178°/178°
Wireless
CCTV Monitor | DHI-LV65-SA420
Dimensions(mm)